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LINE AREA DIAGRAM OF FIRST FLOOR
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BUILT UP AREA CALCULATIONS

SOCIETY OFFICE

1.

C.A. 9.98

(WING A & B)

W.R.

W.R.

WING-C

WING-D

WING-A

WING - B

C

c

3.50

1.62

N.R. 10
GR+1

2.3
0

2.3
1

2.3
0

1.52

D3

5.9
8

3.82

SOC OFFICE

3.82X5.98

6.2
8

6.2
8

0.33

1.4
5

NAME OF DEVELOPERS

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

PROFORMA  B

CONTENTS OF SHEET

APARNA CONSULTANT

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

CERTFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFFERENCE ON DT. 19.06.2008  AND THAT THE 

THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS  964.60 + 821.91= 1786.51 SQ.MT. AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED WITH THE 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLANS, AREA AS MEASURED ON SITE AND 

MANDAVI DIVN. AT  DR. MAHESHWARI RD & NAVROJI HILL ROAD NO. 5 IN 'B' WARD,MUMBAI.

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT ON PROPERTY BEARING C.S.NO. 107 / 1721, 108 / 1721 OF

M/S. M. K. INDIA ENTERPRISES

1ST FLOOR PLAN (WING A, B, C & D ), LINE AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION OF 1ST FLOOR ( WING C & D )



SQ.MT.

SHOPS C.A. STATEMENT

SHOP- 1

339.01 SQ.M. 

SHOP- 2

SHOP- 3

SHOP- 4

SHOP- 5

SHOP- 6

SHOP- 7

SHOP- 8

SHOP- 9

SHOP- 10

SHOP- 11

SHOP- 12

SHOP- 13

SHOP- 14

SHOP- 15

SHOP- 16

SHOP- 17

SHOP- 18

SHOP- 19

19.70

18.46

18.87

18.24

18.30

18.58

19.28

18.51

18.22
17.89

26.85

18.63

18.62

18.26

18.25

18.00

20.82

6.79

6.74

TOTAL SHOPS CARPET AREA

TOTAL 332.27 SQ.MT.
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GROUND FLOOR CARPET AREA DIAGRAM FOR N.R. NO. 5 

1ST FLOOR CARPET AREA DIAGRAM FOR N.R. NO. 5 

SCALE:- 1 :100

SCALE:- 1 :100

SQ.MT.

SHOPS C.A. STATEMENT

N.R. - 1

621.63 SQ.MT. 

N.R. - 2

N.R. - 3

N.R. - 4

N.R. - 5

N.R. - 6

N.R. - 7

N.R. - 8

N.R. - 9

N.R. - 10

SALE N.R.

40.95

40.95

24.73

40.59

315.30

20.67

20.68

29.11

32.89
20.24

35.52

TOTAL N.R. CARPET AREA

TOTAL 586.11 SQ.MT.

(21.05 + 19.90)

(21.72 + 19.23)

(12.47 + 12.26)

(20.44 + 20.15)

(153.99 + 161.31)

(12.33 + 8.34)

(13.74 + 6.94)

(15.14 + 13.97)

(16.63 + 16.26)

(10.26 + 9.98)

(17.97+17.55) SQ.MT.

2.152.400.1
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0
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WING - A  ( TENANT )

WING - B  ( SALE )

23.61

WING-C

WING-D

1

.
5

0

C

c

3.50

1.62

SHOP NO.1
1.52 X 1.35 = 2.05 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 19.70 SQ.MT

2.57 X 6.30 = 16.19 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.
TOI. 0.90 X 1.20 = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.00

SHOP NO.2

1.51 X 1.35 = 2.04 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.46 SQ.MT

2.56 X 1.60 = 4.10 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

TOI. 0.90 X 1.20 = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.00
2.31 X 4.70 = 10.86 SQ.MTX 1.003.

SHOP NO.3
1.55 X 0.60 = 0.93 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.87 SQ.MT

2.65 X 1.60 = 4.24 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

TOI. 0.95 X 1.20 = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.00
2.60 X 4.55 = 11.83 SQ.MTX 1.004.

SHOP NO.4

2.25 X 4.55 = 10.24 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.24 SQ.MT

3.38 X 2.20 = 7.44 SQ.MTX 1.00

1.

3.

SHOP NO.5
0.82 X 1.00 = 0.82 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.30 SQ.MT

2.17 X 1.20 = 2.60 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

TOI. 1.20 X = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.00
2.90 X 4.55 = 13.20 SQ.MTX 1.004.

0.90

SHOP NO.6
2.23 X 1.35 = 3.01 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.58 SQ.MT

3.28 X 0.80 = 2.62 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

1.73 X = 0.43 SQ.MTX 1.00

2.43 X 4.55 = 11.06 SQ.MTX 1.003.

0.25

SHOP NO.7
0.89 X 0.45 = 0.40 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 19.28 SQ.MT

1.47 X 2.30 = 3.38 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

TOI. 0.90 X = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.00

3.02 X 4.65 = 14.04 SQ.MTX 1.003.

1.20

SHOP NO.8
1.23 X 1.35 = 1.66 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.51 SQ.MT

2.28 X 6.75 = 15.39 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.
TOI. 0.90 X = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.001.20

SHOP NO. 9

1.38 X 1.35 = 1.86 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 18.22 SQ.MT

2.48 X 0.42 = 1.04 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

TOI. 0.95 X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.001.20
2.18 X 6.33 = 13.80 SQ.MTX 1.003.

SHOP NO.10
2.93 X 0.82 = 2.40 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 17.89 SQ.MT

3.63 X 2.42 = 8.78 SQ.MTX 1.00
1.
2.

2.08 X 3.10 = 6.45 SQ.MTX 1.003.

D.J. 0.15 X 0.75 = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.00
R.S. 0.15 X 1.80 = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.00

D.J. 0.15 X 0.75 = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.00
R.S. 0.15 X 1.80 = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.00

D.J. 0.15 X 0.75 = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.00
R.S. 0.15 X 1.80 = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.00

0.15 X 1.80 = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.00R.S.

D.J. 0.15 X = 0.11SQ.MTX 1.000.75
R.S. 0.15 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.80

D.J. 0.15 X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.75
R.S. 0.15 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.80

4.
0.90 X = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.001.20TOI.

D.J. 0.15 X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.75
R.S. 0.15 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.80

D.J. 0.75 X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.15
R.S. 1.80 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.000.15

D.J. 0.15 X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.75
R.S. 0.15 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.80

1.75 X 0.15 = 0.26 SQ.MTX 1.00R.S.

SHOP NO.11

1.05 X 1.45 = 1.52 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 26.85 SQ.MT

7.50 X 2.80 = 21.00 SQ.MTX 1.00

1.

2.

TOI. 0.90 X = 1.08 SQ.MTX 1.001.20

2.80 X 1.21 = 1.69 SQ.MTX 0.50

3.

2.06 X 0.48 = 0.66 SQ.MTX 2/3

4.

5.

1.65 X 0.63 = 0.52 SQ.MTX 0.50
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SHOP NO.11

TOI.

SHOP NO.13

5.99  +  6.60   /  2  x  2.43 = 15.30 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 18.62 SQ.MT

1.
1.35 X 1.33 = 1.80 SQ.MTX 1.002.

TOI. X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.000.951.20

SHOP NO.14

6.38  + 6.80  / 2  X  2.30 = 15.16 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 18.26 SQ.MT

1.
1.35 X 1.17 = 1.58 SQ.MTX 1.002.

TOI. X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.000.951.20

SHOP NO.15

5.56 + 6.19 / 2 X 2.52 = 14.81 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 18.25 SQ.MT

1.

1.35 X 1.42 = 1.92 SQ.MTX 1.002.

TOI. X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.000.951.20

SHOP NO.12

7.28  +  7.89  /  2  x  2.42 = 18.36 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 18.63 SQ.MT

1.

SHOP NO.16
4.84 + 5.52 / 2 X 2.75 = 14.25 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 18.00 SQ.MT

1.
1.35 X 1.65 = 2.23 SQ.MTX 1.002.

TOI. X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.000.951.20

SHOP NO.18

2.24 X 2.91 = 6.52 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 6.79 SQ.MT

1.

SHOP NO.19

2.24 X 2.91 = 6.52 SQ.MTX 1.00

TOTAL = 6.74 SQ.MT

1.

D.J. X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.750.15
X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

R.S. X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

D.J. 0.15 X = 0.11 SQ.MT.X 1.000.75

D.J. X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.750.15
X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

D.J. X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.750.15
X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

D.J. X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.750.15
R.S. X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

SHOP NO.17
3.89  + 4.80  /  2 X  3.65 = 15.86 SQ.MT

TOTAL = 20.82 SQ.MT

1.
1.35 X 2.55 = 3.44 SQ.MTX 1.002.

TOI. X = 1.14 SQ.MTX 1.000.951.20
D.J. X = 0.11 SQ.MTX 1.000.750.15
R.S. X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.800.15

0.15 X 1.80 = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.00R.S.

0.15 X 1.46 = 0.22 SQ.MTX 1.00R.S.

R.S. 0.15 X = 0.27 SQ.MTX 1.001.80

2.35 X 0.15 = 0.35 SQ.MTX 1.003.

1.95 X 0.15 = 0.29 SQ.MTX 1.002.

0.15 X 1.47 = 0.22 SQ.MTX 1.003.

R.S.

R.S.

R.S.

GROUND FLOOR

NOTE:- The carpet areas mentioned for tenements are including columns areas. 

NOTE:- The carpet areas mentioned for tenements are including columns areas. 

GROUND FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

NAME OF DEVELOPERS

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

PROFORMA  B

CONTENTS OF SHEET

APARNA CONSULTANT

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / TOWN PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

CERTFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFFERENCE ON DT. 19.06.2008  AND THAT THE 

THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS  964.60 + 821.91= 1786.51 SQ.MT. AND TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED WITH THE 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLANS, AREA AS MEASURED ON SITE AND 

2ND & 3RD FLOOR  (PARKING) PLANS, GROUND & 1ST FLOOR CARPET AREA CALCULATION

MANDAVI DIVN. AT  DR. MAHESHWARI RD & NAVROJI HILL ROAD NO. 5 IN 'B' WARD,MUMBAI.

PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT ON PROPERTY BEARING C.S.NO. 107 / 1721, 108 / 1721 OF

M/S. M. K. INDIA ENTERPRISES

F
.
R

.
D

.

F
.
R

.
D

.


